
Keegan’s grandparents sent him a card  
with $25 in five-dollar bills for his birthday.  
How many five-dollar bills did Keegan’s 
grandparents send him? 

Answer: ___________ five-dollar bills
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Solve.

Circle the pairs of intersecting lines. 

Divide. Add.

7 x 6 = _____ 42 ÷ 7 = _____

8 ÷ 1 = _____ 129 + 462 = ________

Round the sum  
to the nearest ten. _________

Round the sum to  
the nearest hundred. _________

Find the quotient  
of 10 divided by 1.
__________________

6 x 7 = _____ 42 ÷ 6 = _____

5  5 
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What is the perimeter of Shape A? _________________ 

What is the perimeter of Shape B? __________________

Which shape has the greater perimeter?____________

Find the rule.

Multiply by 7

Divide by 7

Add 7

Subtract 7

Input

Output

3 5

35

7 9

21 49 63

Solve.

9 x 4 = __________

9 x 40 = __________

What is the weight of the box of cereal?

Divide.

20 ÷ 2 = _____

Find the quotient  
of 16 divided by 2.
__________________

2  12 

Shape A

6 m

8 m

5 m

6 m

8 m

6 m

6 m
5 m

5 m

5 m

5 m

Shape B

Answer: _____________ grams

Grams

0 100900
200800

300700
400

500
600
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Compare using  >, <, =.

55 46 72

Solve.

8 x 4 = _____ 32 ÷ 8 = _____

4 x 8 = _____ 32 ÷ 4 = _____

Compare using >, <, =. 

How much more screen  
time did Jax have than  
Sienna? 

___________________________

Amari had twice as much 
screen time as Cole.  
Complete the graph to  
show how much screen time 
Amari had.   

N
um

be
r o

f H
ou

rs

Child

WEEKLY SCREEN TIME

Cole Sienna Amari Jax

20
18
16
14
12
10

8
6
4
2
0

Divide.

18 ÷ 3 = _____

Find the quotient  
of 24 divided by 3.
__________________

3  6 
1
3

2
3

The Howards limit the amount of screen time their children get each day.  
The graph shows the amount of screen time each child got for one week.



What is the weight of the bag  
of flour?
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7 x 8 = ______
7 x (5 + 3) = ______
(7 x 5) + (7 x 3) = ______

Paola’s watercolor painting was displayed 
at the district art show. One side of the 
square canvas she painted measured 10 
inches. What is the area of Paola’s painting?

Area = _________ square inches

7

5 3

Answer: ____________ kilograms

Find the rule. Use the distributive property to solve.

Input
4
6
8
10

Output
12
18
24
30

Rule: _______________________

Divide.

12 ÷ 4 = _____

Find the quotient of 36 divided by 4.
_________________________________

4  16 
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Kilograms

0 19
28

37
4

5
6



Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

Name: 
Daily Math 

Practice

C

Answer: _____________ minutes

Compare using >, <, =. 

3
4

2
4

Solve.

Last night, Wyatt slept for eight hours.  
If there are 60 minutes in one hour, how 
many total minutes did Wyatt sleep?

Subtract.

Order the differences from 
least to greatest.

_________ , _________ , _________

9 x 3 = _____

851
-- 387______

784
-- 298______

932
-- 475______

27 ÷ 9 = _____

3 x 9 = _____ 27 ÷ 3 = _____

125Math Buzz
Divide.

45 ÷ 5 = _____

Find the quotient of 30 divided by 5.
__________________

5  10 



Find the quotient of  
30 divided by 5.
__________________

Find the quotient  
of 36 divided by 4.
__________________

4  16 

8 x 4 = _____

32 ÷ 8 = _____

4 x 8 = _____

32 ÷ 4 = _____

18 ÷ 3 = _____

Find the quotient  
of 24 divided by 3.
__________________

What is the perimeter of 
Shape A? _________________ 

What is the perimeter of 
Shape B? __________________

Which shape has the  
greater perimeter?_________

20 ÷ 2 = _____

12 ÷ 4 = _____

9 x 4 = ________
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Keegan’s grandparents sent  
him a card with $25 in 
five-dollar bills for his  
birthday. How many 
five-dollar bills did Keegan’s  
grandparents send him? 

Answer: ______ five-dollar bills

Solve.Circle the pairs of intersecting  
lines. 

Divide. Add.

7 x 6 = _____

42 ÷ 7 = _____

8 ÷ 1 = _____ 129 + 462 = ________

Round the sum  
to the nearest ten. 
_________

Round the sum to  
the nearest hundred.  
_________

Find the quotient  
of 10 divided by 1.
__________________

6 x 7 = _____

42 ÷ 6 = _____
5  5 

8

6

10

8

591 42

6

7

10

3

Shape A

32 m

33 m

32

4

4

32

8

8

9

6

4

27

3

27

9

2100

56

9

464

11 14 12
14 17 12
4 7 27 6 8

457

486

464

457

486
6

2

56
56

35 21+

42
590

600 5

25 ÷ 5 = 5
1

2

Multiply by 3

Find the rule.

Multiply by 7

Divide by 7

Add 7

Subtract 7

Input

Output

3 5

35

7 9

21 49 63

Solve.

9 x 40 = __________

What is the weight of the box 
of cereal?

Divide.

Divide.

Find the quotient  
of 16 divided by 2.
__________________

2  12 
Answer: _____________ grams

Grams

0 100900
200800

300700
400

500
600

36

500

360

>

<

<

Shape A

6 m

8 m

5 m

6 m

8 m

6 m

6 m
5 m

5 m

5 m

5 m

Shape B

Compare using >, <, =. 

How much more screen time 
did Jax have than Sienna? 

___________________________

Amari had twice as much 
screen time as Cole. Complete 
the graph to show how much 
screen time Amari had.   

Divide.

3  6 
1
3

2
3

Solve. Compare using  >, <, =.

55 46 72

What is the weight of the bag  
of flour?

7 x 8 = ______
7 x (5 + 3) = ______
(7 x 5) + (7 x 3) = _____

Use the distributive property  
to solve.

Paola’s watercolor painting 
was displayed at the district 
art show. One side of the 
square canvas she painted 
measured 10 inches. What is 
the area of Paola’s painting?

Find the rule.

Rule: ___________________

Input Output
4 12
6 18

10
248
30

Area = _______ square inches

7

5 3

Answer: __________ kilograms

Kilograms

0 19
28

37
4

5
6

Divide.

45 ÷ 5 = _____

5  10 Answer: ___________ minutes

Compare using >, <, =. 

3
4

2
4

Solve.Last night, Wyatt slept for eight 
hours. If there are 60 minutes 
in one hour, how many total 
minutes did Wyatt sleep?

Subtract.

Order the differences from 
least to greatest.

_________ , _________ , _________

851
-- 387______

784
-- 298______

932
-- 475______

9 x 3 = _____

27 ÷ 9 = _____

3 x 9 = _____

27 ÷ 3 = _____

Show your work

>

480

60 x 8 = 480

10 x 10 = 100


